HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.

ISIN: BMG4233B1090 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 17:15:51
Price

6.99 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

-0.92% (-0.07)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

3,802 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.955 EUR (310)
7.135 EUR (300)
7.065 EUR
7.065 EUR

6.94 EUR

7.055 EUR
7.39333 EUR

0

0.00

7

0

.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=293116092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aebdb80cd4485d64c5bdce644e50eadfd651371ae8daf3a333bc9868207141f4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b34207ffd73d3d028&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8182f80a7763dc2b65e14695df44d66784c96ee36ffc50218857e4ad2b0f90aa&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f93f6a1ebaf9c778&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3c1785883c0e4fe3d9d90a4d960aa9cb95780d909a4a48895e0be4e64a1c54d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=459c48ca44d797c68&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14ff097c76ed3df069235c8643f3dc145c424a96de26722f358933e67db424a0&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ba9cca773f11e4a8&time=1720892567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059eebd7cee32c54f9c9826e966c9b9367cf597419c1105b0e8e5846cd2cc37f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=578b829b0b67ac91b&time=1720892567&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 17:15:51

Price
6.99 EUR

Difference ©  -092%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,802 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.955 EUR (310)
Ask (Ask size) 7.135 EUR (300)
Open 7.065 EUR
High 7.065 EUR
Low 6.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.055 EUR
VWAP 7.39333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.67% +54.71% +322.46%
Perf (abs.) +1.11 +2.50 +5.39
Beta 0.02 -0.27 0.30
Volatility 33.19 36.91 46.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HAFNIA LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 19:06 7.085 EUR 0.01
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:22 7.005 EUR 0.00
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 19:26 7.69USD 3.01
12

Munich 2024/07/ 15:48 7.105 EUR 0.00
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:15 6.99 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
8.15 EUR (2024/06/03)
)
)
)

7.27 EUR (360
7.44 EUR (541
7.10 EUR (424
6.31 EUR (261

5.95 EUR (2024/01/11
8.15 EUR (2024/06/03
4.31 EUR (2023/07/17

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=293116092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447

HAFNIA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 18:00 82.65 NOK 1.99
12

2024/07/ 16:00 7.03 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 18:46 7.045EUR 0.00
12

36

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

:HAFN|A

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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